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COMMUNITY
United Church of Christ
2650 Table Mesa Drive, Boulder CO 80305

Fee Schedule for Building Use

A $250 damage deposit is required for each rental. This deposit will be refunded
after the event.

Space Non-Members NonProfit and
Members Fee
Whole building including the exterior $230.00/hour $115.00/hour
(2 hour minimum)
All exterior spaces $150.00/hour $75.00/hour
Sanctuary/ Fellowship Hall/ Kitchen (2 hour | $180.00/hour $90.00/hour
minimum)
Conference Room only $50.00/hour $25.00/hour
Patio $60.00/hour $30.00/hour
Recurring Event (2 hour minimum) Contact the office
for pricing.
Additional Support (Optional)

Site Supervisor (unlock/lock and logistical | $40.00/hour $20.00/hour
support)

If you have any questions please contact office@cuccboulder.org

Please note that this fee schedule can change at any time, without notice.
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